DATE：
“  “
ER01D001
CUSTOMER APPROVAL SHEET
CUSTOMER：
OUR DWG No：
OUR ITEM：
QUANTITY：

SL1012(U)W-5R6M 5.6 20%
SL1012(U)W-6R8M 6.8 20%
SL1012(U)W-8R2M 8.2 20%
SL1012(U)W-100K 10 10%
SL1012(U)W-120K 12 10%
SL1012(U)W-150K 15 10%
SL1012(U)W-180K 18 10%
SL1012(U)W-220K 22 10%
SL1012(U)W-270K 27 10%
SL1012(U)W-330K 33 10%
SL1012(U)W-390K 39 10%
SL1012(U)W-470K 47 10%
SL1012(U)W-560K 56 10%
SL1012(U)W-680K 68 10%
SL1012(U)W-820K 82 10%
SL1012(U)W-101K 100 10%
SL1012(U)W-121K 120 10%
SL1012(U)W-151K 150 10%
SL1012(U)W-181K 180 10%
SL1012(U)W-221K 220 10%

1 KHZ/ 0.3V
2.7
2.0
0.035
0.045
0.055
1 KHZ/ 0.3V
1.8 1 KHZ/ 0.3V
0.35 1 KHZ/ 0.3V
0.30
   .Electrical Characteristics（SL1012(U)W TYPE）
0.025
1 KHZ/ 0.3V
0.38 1 KHZ/ 0.3V
Choke Coils SL Series
SL0709TW-1R0M 1.00 20%
SL0709TW-1R5M 1.5 20%
SL0709TW-2R2M 2.2 20%
SL0709TW-3R3M 3.3 20%
SL0709TW-4R7M 4.7 20%
SL0709TW-6R8M 6.8 20%
SL0709TW-100K 10 10%
SL0709TW-150K 15 10%
SL0709TW-220K 22 10%
SL0709TW-330K 33 10%
SL0709TW-470K 47 10%
SL0709TW-680K 68 10%
SL0709TW-101K 100 10%
SL0709TW-151K 150 10%
SL0709TW-221K 220 10%
SL0709TW-331K 330 10%
SL0709TW-471K 470 10%
SL0709TW-681K 680 10%
SL0709TW-102K 1000 10%
SL0709TW-152K 1500 10%
SL0808TW-2R2M 2.2 20%
SL0808TW-3R3M 3.3 20%
SL0808TW-4R7M 4.7 20%
SL0808TW-6R8M 6.8 20%
SL0808TW-100K 10 10%
SL0808TW-150K 15 10%
SL0808TW-220K 22 10%
SL0808TW-330K 33 10%
SL0808TW-470K 47 10%
SL0808TW-680K 68 10%
SL0808TW-101K 100 10%
SL0808TW-151K 150 10%
SL0808TW-221K 220 10%
SL0808TW-331K 330 10%
SL0808TW-471K 470 10%
SL0808TW-681K 680 10%
SL0808TW-102K 1000 10%
SL0808TW-152K 1500 10%
1 KHZ/ 2.52M
0.8
0.26 1 KHZ/ 252K
0.21 1 KHZ/ 252K

6.6 1 KHZ/ 7.96M
 (Ω)  Max.
0.006
   .Electrical Characteristics（SL0709TW TYPE）
Part No.
Inductors
(μH)
Tolerance (%)
IDC (A) (Max)
Test Frequency
10% Drop ΔT=40℃
Inductors
(μH)
Tolerance (%) Test Frequency
Choke Coils SL Series
SL0808TW-222K 2200 10%
SL0808TW-332K 3300 10%
SL0808TW-472K 4700 10%
SL1112TW-1R0M 1.0 20%
SL1112TW-2R2M 2.2 20%
SL1112TW-3R3M 3.3 20%
SL1112TW-4R7M 4.7 20%
SL1112TW-6R8M 6.8 20%
SL1112TW-100K 10 10%
SL1112TW-150K 15 10%
SL1112TW-220K 22 10%
SL1112TW-330K 33 10%
SL1112TW-470K 47 10%
SL1112TW-680K 68 10%
SL1112TW-101K 100 10%
SL1112TW-151K 150 10%
SL1112TW-221K 220 10%
SL1112TW-331K 330 10%
SL1112TW-471K 470 10%
SL1112TW-681K 680 10%
SL1112TW-102K 1000 10%
SL1112TW-152K 1500 10%
SL1112TW-222K 2200 10%
SL1112TW-332K 3300 10%
SL1112TW-472J 4700 5%
SL1112TW-682J 6800 5%
SL1112TW-103J 10000 5%
SL1112TW-153J 15000 5% 24 0.13 1 KHZ/ 79.6K
9.8 0.20 1 KHZ/ 252K
18 0.17 1 KHZ/ 79.6K
4.9 0.28 1 KHZ/ 252K
7.6 0.24 1 KHZ/ 252K

0.025 5.0 1 KHZ/ 2.52M
0.029 4.2 1 KHZ/ 2.52M
   .Electrical Characteristics（SL1112TW TYPE）
0.17 1 KHZ/ 252K6.4
10% Drop ΔT=40℃
Part No.
Inductors
(μH)
Tolerance (%) Test Frequency
 (Ω)  Max. 10% Drop ΔT=40℃
0.058 14 1 KHZ/ 7.96M
1 KHZ/ 7.96M
1 KHZ/ 7.96M
0.040 3.4
Choke Coils SL Series
SL1315TW-100K 10 10%
SL1315TW-150K 15 10%
SL1315TW-220K 22 10%
SL1315TW-330K 33 10%
SL1315TW-470K 47 10%
SL1315TW-680K 68 10%
SL1315TW-101K 100 10%
SL1315TW-151K 150 10%
SL1315TW-221K 220 10%
SL1315TW-331K 330 10%
SL1315TW-471K 470 10%
SL1315TW-681K 680 10%
SL1315TW-102K 1000 10%
SL1315TW-152K 1500 10%
SL1315TW-222K 2200 10%
SL1315TW-332K 3300 10%
SL1315TW-472J 4700 5%
SL1315TW-682J 6800 5%
SL1315TW-103J 10000 5% 10 0.400 1 KHZ/ 79.6K
4.4 0.580 1 KHZ/ 252K
6.5 0.460 1 KHZ/ 252K
2.0 0.830 1 KHZ/ 252K
3.1 0.690 1 KHZ/ 252K